Farnell Page 622 Date: 05-09-06 time:20:23
20
P
o
w
e
r
S

Triple Output
Mftrs. Output Output 1 Output 1 Dimensions
List No. Power (max) (WxHxD) Order Code
TOF 15-0522T 15W 5V dc / 2A ±12V dc / 0.5A 127x22.6x50 473-1347
TOF 15-0533T. 15W 5V dc / 2A ±15V dc / 0.45A 127x22.6x50 473-1359
TOF 30-0522T. 30W 5V dc / 4A +12V dc / 1.2A 140x22.6x65 473-1360
-12V dc / 0.5A
TOF 30-0533T. 30W 5V dc / 4A +15V dc / 1.0A 72x160x163 473-1372
-15V dc / 0.5A
Output Maximum Peak Ripple Mftrs. Order
Voltage (V) Load (A) Load (A) (pk-pk) mV List No. Code
5 11 12 50 LPS52 101-2350
12 0 5.4 120 LPS53 101-2351
15 4 4.4 150 LPS54 101-2352
24 2.5 2.75 240 LPS55 101-2353
48 1.25 1.35 480 LPS58 101-2354
Medical Approved
5 11 12 50 LPS52-M 101-2355
12 0 5.4 120 LPS53-M 101-2357
15 4 4.4 150 LPS54-M 101-2358
24 2.5 2.75 240 LPS55-M 101-2359
48 1.25 1.35 480 LPS58-M 101-2360
Ì Universal input
Ì High efficiency (70% typical)
Ì Wide choice of outputs
Ì Open PCB industry standard 3 x 5. in format

Ì Connectors are not provided
Price Each
Series Order Code 1+ 5+ +
ZWS15- 5 118-4617● 2,298.00 2,277.00 – –
ZWS15-12 118-4619● 2,298.00 2,277.00 – –
ZWS15-15 118-4620● 2,298.00 2,277.00 – –
ZWS15-24 118-4621● 2,298.00 2,277.00 – –
ZWS30-5 118-4622● 2,801.00 2,793.00 – –
ZWS30-12 118-4624● 2,801.00 2,793.00 – –
ZWS30-15 118-4625● 2,801.00 2,793.00 – –
ZWS30-24 118-4626● 2,801.00 2,793.00 – –
ZWS50-5 118-4627● 3,968.00 3,953.00 – –
ZWS50-12 118-4628● 3,968.00 3,953.00 – –
ZWS50-24 118-4629● 3,968.00 3,953.00 – –
Mftrs. Price Each
List No. Order Code 1+ 5+ 10+ + +
LPS52 101-2350 4,534.00 4,360.00 4,200.00 – – – –
LPS53 101-2351 4,534.00 4,360.00 4,200.00 – – – –
LPS54 101-2352 4,534.00 4,360.00 4,200.00 – – – –
LPS55 101-2353 4,534.00 4,360.00 4,200.00 – – – –
LPS58 101-2354 4,534.00 4,360.00 4,200.00 – – – –
Medical Approved
LPS52-M 101-2355 5,102.00 4,907.00 4,728.00 – – – –
LPS53-M 101-2357 5,102.00 4,907.00 4,728.00 – – – –
LPS54-M 101-2358 5,102.00 4,907.00 4,728.00 – – – –
LPS55-M 101-2359 5,102.00 4,907.00 4,728.00 – – – –
LPS58-M 101-2360 5,102.00 4,907.00 4,728.00 – – – –
Mftrs. List No. Output 1 Output 2 Output 3 Order Code
LPS22 5V 5A — — 117-1480
LPS23 12V 2.1A — — 117-1481
LPS25 24V 1.1A — — 117-1482